外观图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
CUSTOMER P/N
Common mode
Impedance
 (Ω)
Test
Frequency
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
MAX
DCR
(mΩ)
MAX
Rated Current
(A)
 Max.
IR
（MΩ）
MIN
GCM5020-101T 100 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 13 6.0 10
GCM5020-251T 250 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 20 5.0 10
GCM5020-501T 500 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 27 4.0 10
GCM5020-102T 1000 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 34 2.0 10
GCM5020-142T 1400 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 56 1.5 10
GCM5020-152T 1500 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 56 1.5 10
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.
专业电感研发生产供应商